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REVISION TABLE LEGEND SERVICE DISTRICTS

CHARLEMONT
TOWN OF

MASSACHUSETTS

SCHOOL:

FIRE:

WATER:
Plot Date: 3/3/2015

400 0 400200
Feet

FOR ASSESSMENT PURPOSES ONLY
NOT TO BE USED FOR DESCRIPTION OR CONVEYANCEDATE

1 inch = 400 feet

SHEET INDEX

PROPERTY LINE
PRIVATE RIGHT OF WAY
PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY
MUNICIPAL LINE
HISTORIC PARCEL LINE

WATER
WETLAND
PARCEL NUMBER
ACREAGE
DIMENSION

SUBDIVISION LOT NUMBER
MISCELLANEOUS

38
1.23 A
100.34

EASEMENT

(3)
61-A

DATE DATE DATE
6-1-91
6-1-92
5-18-94
6-1-95
6-1-96

6-1-97
6-1-2000
6-1-01
6-1-02
6-1-13

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

TAX PARCEL
STREAM

2
11 PLEASANT STREET, LITTLETON, NH 03561

800.322.4540   -   WWW.CAI-TECH.COM
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